Draw # Name
31 Shayda Lesmeister
21 Kelly Thompson
43 Jessica Carmichael
38 Pam Smith
5 Robin Tierney
39 Lonnie Farella
50 Paula Petersburg
51 D'Ann Gehlsen
37 Kristi Steffes
52 Rod Grote
69 Velvet Allen
65 Rose Hildebrandt
2 Paula Petersburg
13 Kristi Steffes
41 Betsy Childers
28 Mary Mitzel
44 Vicki Fogerty
33 Emily Zimba
8 Rod Grote
63 Mary Mitzel
20 Tess Ingalls
12 D'Ann Gehlsen
29 Cindy Mankin
10 McKenna Krambeck
68 Chloe Crowser
11 Laurie Goehring
53 Amy Johnson
19 Donna Buer
24 ke Bufkin
36 Chelsey Edwards
72 Roxanne Ripley
35 Holly Stiles
61 Laurie Goehring
71 Cheryl Westland
40 Mandy Bishop
15 Darcy Tolley
45 Ellie Mclnerney
59 Jenn Zeller
4 Vicki Fogerty
74 Chris Crago
17 Mary Vroman

Horse Name Time
A Hot French Summer
BHR Special Guy
Dixie

Wicked

French Creek Jets

A Smooth Time
Holdontomyhandy
Truly A Slick Design
Nickylishous

Mean Piece of Pie
Slicker Than That
Dashn With Dynamite
Shakesperian Romeo
Hot N Firen

Lizzy

Ashwoods Little Miss
Ima Dashn Frenchgirl
HL Bugoffimfamous
Tontos Pie N Sky

YO Sunrise Repete
Greyt Dude

BHR Classy and Sassy
Flit

Willybfamous
Streaker

Fire Freckles

Cecilia

TK

Flint

Holland Fling

RR Golden Dew
Breyer

Epyon Cat

Boss Super Frost
DW Streakofdiamonds
Mega Powder Puff
Winsome Stinson

DX And The City

First Down Diamond
Kruzin Ta Fame

Fast Black Cadillac

Open

16.730 x
16.967 X
16.980 X
17.076 X
17.089 X
17.208 X
17.208 X
17.272 X
17.408 X
17.443 X
17.466 X
17.478 X
17.511 X
17.527 X
17.613 X
17.644 X
17.692 x
17.772 X
17.785 X
17.800 X
17.835 x
17.844 X
17.965 X
17.997

18.040 X
18.089 x
18.188 X
18.306 X
18.307 X
18.309 X
18.322 X
18.353 x
18.383 x
18.399 X
18.400 X
18.453 X
18.511 X
18.569 X
18.586 x
18.593 X
18.607 X

1D 1st
1D 2nd
1D 3rd
1D 4th

2D 1st
2D 2nd
2D 3rd
2D 4th

3D 1st
3D 2nd
3D 3rd
3D 4th

4D 1st
4D 2nd
4D 3rd
4D 4th



Draw # Name
46 Amber Knuths
26 Norma Jo Wood
54 Darcy Tolley
75 Kay Kornemann
3 Amber Knuths
16 Billi Seidel
22 Cat Campbell
57 Robin Tierney
18 Jessica Carmichael
6 Ellie Mclnerney
49 Emory Reiger
73 Kyler Schmidt
56 Sharlet Tiegen
27 Kate Keogh
62 Denise Sabo
55 Jane Burke
60 Cassie Hayman
25 Beth Campbell
7 Jenn Zeller
48 Aubri Moody
70 Billi Seidel
67 Kelly Conrado
34 Jaymi Meeks
1 Holly Stiles
47 Josie Reiger
42 LaTasha Sheets
9 Amy Johnson
30 Chrissy Peterson
14 Rose Hildebrandt
66 Cindy Mankin
32 Cassie Hayman
23 Kachena Lesmeister
58 Kelly Thompson
76 Lorita Crofford

Horse Name Time
SL Cash Dragon
Sweet Tough N Mighty
Sum Spirit

Patches

Jess French Me
John Wayne
Sunolenaluckystar
Horse 2

Frankie

Elmore

Harley

Maggie

B Zippy

Sadie

Sheza Vildalia

Mean Guys Pie

MM Cee Ya In Fame
SL Mystical Money
DX Generalissimo
Bronc

Driftwood Rocky
Jess Meeker
Marthas New Fling
Dakota

Halo

DK Lucky and Famous
Lizzys Irish Pay

LLE Lookin Fora Guy
Eyesa Pay Day
Johnny Mac

CRI Driftin Kitten
Licensed to Carry
EPH StreakinRoyal
Pay It Forward

Open

18.623 X
18.661 X
18.758 X
18.787 X
18.930 X
19.044 X
19.142 x
19.257 X
19.363 X
19.412 x
19.421
19.950 X
20.098 X
20.186
20.818 X
21.256 X
21.310 X
21.613 x
21.906 X
28.156 X
44913 X
917137 X
917.364 X
917.370 x
917.441 X
917.590 X
917.710 X
917.758 X
917.839 X
918.269 X
918.459 X
999.999 X
999.999 X
999.999 X



